MALAVSIA SERIES

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 2022 Round 3
SIC Ohvale Junior Championship Tangkak, Johor 1.020 km ._._.

Race 1 24/7/2022 01:55 PM . ......

Race (15 Laps) started at 13:55:49

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 48.592 +0.224 14:03:15.409 2 52.018 +1.327 13:57:38.129
(10) Qayyim Razin 10 48.507 +0.139 14:04:03.916 3 51.884 +1.193 13:58:30.013
1 51.239 +2.851 13:56:43.005 1 48.778 +0.410 14:04.52.694 4 51.803 +1.112 13:59:21.816
2 49.834 +1.446 13:57:32.839 12 49.575 +1.207 14:05:42.269 5 50.941 +0.250 14:00:12.757
3 49.012 +0.624 13:58:21.851 13 48.368 14:06:30.637 6 51.551 +0.860 14:01:04.308
4 48.618 +0.230 13:59:10.469 14 48.878 +0.510 14:07:19.515 7 52.311 +1.620 14:01:56.619
5 48.475 +0.087 13:59:58.944 15 48.595 +0.227 14:08:08.110 8 50.760 +0.069 14:02:47.379
6 48.521 +0.133 14:00:47.465 9 50.959 +0.268 14:03:38.338
7 48.615 +0.227 14:01:36.080 (33) Giovanni Gani 10 50.813 +0.122 14:04:29.151
8 48.772 +0.384 14:02:24.852 1 51.640 +3.558 13:56:43.707 11 51.566 +0.875 14:05:20.717
9 48.487 +0.099 14:03:13.339 2 49.777 +1.695 13:57:33.484 12 50.691 14:06:11.408
10 48.388 14:04:.01.727 3 49.840 +1.758 13:58:23.324 13 51.096 +0.405 14:07:02.504
1 48.641 +0.253 14:04:50.368 4 48.735 +0.653 13:59:12.059 14 50.695 +0.004 14:07:53.199
12 48.740 +0.352 14:05:39.108 5 48.651 +0.569 14:00:00.710 15 50.998 +0.307 14:08:44.197
13 48.694 +0.306 14:06:27.802 6 48.082 14:00:48.792
14 48.638 +0.250 14:07:16.440 7 49.421 +1.339 14:01:38.213 (11) Fahim Naufal
15 48.533 +0.145 14:08:04.973 8 49.297 +1.215 14:02:27.510 1 54.431 +3.646 13:56:47.375
9 48.750 +0.668 14:03:16.260 2 52.165 +1.380 13:57:39.540
(9) Shazrel Agief 10 48.370 +0.288 14:04:04.630 3 51.779 +0.994 13:58:31.319
1 51.499 +3.215 13:56:43.270 1 48.317 +0.235 14:04:52.947 4 51.393 +0.608 13:59:22.712
2 49.623 +1.339 13:57:32.893 12 48.895 +0.813 14:05:41.842 5 51.317 +0.532 14:00:14.029
3 49.393 +1.109 13:58:22.286 13 48.624 +0.542 14:06:30.466 6 51.010 +0.225 14:01:05.039
4 48.757 +0.473 13:59:11.043 14 49.241 +1.159 14:07:19.707 7 52.117 +1.332 14:01:57.156
5 48.573 +0.289 13:59:59.616 15 48.726 +0.644 14:08:08.433 8 51.433 +0.648 14:02:48.589
6 48.410 +0.126 14:00:48.026 9 50.785 14:03:39.374
7 49.461 +1.177 14:01:37.487 (7) Agil Ramadhan 10 51.376 +0.591 14:04:30.750
8 48.284 14:02:25.771 1 51.838 +3.351 13:56:44.087 11 50.962 +0.177 14:05:21.712
9 48.365 +0.081 14:03:14.136 2 49.183 +0.696 13:57:33.270 12 50.806 +0.021 14:06:12.518
10 48.341 +0.057 14:04:02.477 3 49.522 +1.035 13:58:22.792 13 51.040 +0.255 14:07:03.558
1 48.500 +0.216 14:04:50.977 4 49.322 +0.835 13:59:12.114 14 51.101 +0.316 14:07:54.659
12 48.726 +0.442 14:05:39.703 5 49.062 +0.575 14:00:01.176 15 51.795 +1.010 14:08:46.454
13 48.482 +0.198 14:06:28.185 6 48.683 +0.196 14:00:49.859
14 48.632 +0.348 14:07:16.817 7 48.647 +0.160 14:01:38.506 (5) Qasha Irfan
15 48.528 +0.244 14:08:05.345 8 48.487 14:02:26.993 1 52.862 +1.973 13:56:45.564
9 49.029 +0.542 14:03:16.022 2 52.304 +1.415 13:57:37.868
(8) Airel Marzuki 10 50.926 +2.439 14:04.06.948 3 51.752 +0.863 13:58:29.620
1 51.656 +3.582 13:56:42.996 1 49.398 +0.911 14:04:56.346 4 51.750 +0.861 13:59:21.370
2 50.443 +2.369 13:57:33.439 12 49.461 +0.974 14:05:45.807 5 52.045 +1.156 14:00:13.415
3 49.605 +1.531 13:58:23.044 13 49.228 +0.741 14:06:35.035 6 51.336 +0.447 14:01:04.751
4 48.581 +0.507 13:59:11.625 14 49.581 +1.094 14:07:24.616 7 52.178 +1.289 14:01:56.929
5 48.606 +0.532 14:00:00.231 15 49.506 +1.019 14:08:14.122 8 51.304 +0.415 14:02:48.233
6 48.223 +0.149 14:00:48.454 9 50.889 14:03:39.122
7 48.700 +0.626 14:01:37.154 (74) Kenzie Akbar 10 51.806 +0.917 14:04:30.928
8 48.350 +0.276 14:02:25.504 1 53.630 +3.515 13:56:46.452 1 51.562 +0.673 14:05:22.490
9 48.074 14:03:13.578 2 51.931 +1.816 13:57:38.383 12 51.755 +0.866 14:06:14.245
10 48.362 +0.288 14:04:01.940 3 51.612 +1.497 13:58:29.995 13 52.369 +1.480 14:07:06.614
1 48.642 +0.568 14:04:50.582 4 50.515 +0.400 13:59:20.510 14 52.173 +1.284 14:07:58.787
12 48.761 +0.687 14:05:39.343 5 50.475 +0.360 14:00:10.985 15 52.343 +1.454 14:08:51.130
13 48.572 +0.498 14:06:27.915 6 50.187 +0.072 14:01:01.172
14 49.078 +1.004 14:07:16.993 7 50.245 +0.130 14:01:51.417 (4) Nufayl Darwisy
15 48.441 +0.367 14:08:05.434 8 50.160 +0.045 14:02:41.577 1 55.805 +4.728 13:56:48.931
9 50.245 +0.130 14:03:31.822 2 51.426 +0.349 13:57:40.357
(12) Daniel Syazwan 10 50.233 +0.118 14:04:22.055 3 51.578 +0.501 13:58:31.935
1 51.304 +2.936 13:56:43.456 1 50.115 14:05:12.170 4 51.879 +0.802 13:59:23.814
2 49.643 +1.275 13:57:33.099 12 50.559 +0.444 14:06:02.729 5 51.493 +0.416 14:00:15.307
3 48.828 +0.460 13:58:21.927 13 50.500 +0.385 14:06:53.229 6 51.514 +0.437 14:01:06.821
4 48.737 +0.369 13:59:10.664 14 50.509 +0.394 14:07:43.738 7 51.371 +0.294 14:01:58.192
5 48.618 +0.250 13:59:59.282 15 50.460 +0.345 14:08:34.198 8 51.077 14:02:49.269
6 48.532 +0.164 14:00:47.814 9 51.116 +0.039 14:03:40.385
7 50.112 +1.744 14:01:37.926 (13) Fatihah Balgis 10 51.257 +0.180 14:04:31.642
8 48.891 +0.523 14:02:26.817 1 53.354 +2.663 13:56:46.111 11 51.447 +0.370 14:05:23.089
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FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 2022 Round 3

SIC Ohvale Junior Championship Tangkak, Johor 1.020 km ._._.

Race 1 24/7/2022:01:55:PM . ......

Race (15 Laps) started at 13:55:49

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12 51.356 +0.279 14:06:14.445
13 52.508 +1.431 14:07:06.953
14 52.118 +1.041 14:07:59.071
15 52.249 +1.172 14:08:51.320
(6) Aidil Zariff
1 56.597 +4.155 13:56:49.642
2 52.442 13:57:42.084
3 52.590 +0.148 13:58:34.674
4 53.433 +0.991 13:59:28.107
5 54.773 +2.331 14:00:22.880
6 53.489 +1.047 14:01:16.369
7 53.938 +1.496 14:02:10.307
8 54.042 +1.600 14:03:04.349
9 53.870 +1.428 14:03:58.219
10 54.316 +1.874 14:04:52.535
1 53.773 +1.331 14:05:46.308
12 53.855 +1.413 14:06:40.163
13 54.577 +2.135 14:07:34.740
14 54.373 +1.931 14:08:29.113
Orbits
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